LAST_NAME |  FIRST_NAME Rank | BADGE| SWORN_IN |
Aranas Sean Officer 76 02/03/1998
Arthur Charissa Officer 85 06/24/2013
Bates Loren Officer 58 05/17/2017
Beaston John Officer 68 07/29/2013
Bennett Marguerite Chief 1 09/09/2002
Bernal Rowland Officer 53 03/08/2017
Boersma Barry Officer 54 10/16/2012
Brashear Billy Sergeant 10 12/18/1992
Caires Jonathan Officer 67 03/13/2012
DeCoulode |Marcelus Lieutenant 9 01/07/2009
Gandsey Thomas Officer 82 10/16/2012
Garlick Zoe Officer 50 02/05/2007
Gross Samantha Officer 38 01/19/2004
Hallett George Officer 49 10/17/2006
Harris LeRoy Lieutenant 6 08/08/2001
Hernandez | Nicolas Sergeant 19 01/02/2006
Horton Carolyn Officer 64 09/17/2007
Hulburt Thomas Officer 46 03/13/2012
Irving Gabriel Officer 89 12/20/2013
Jacobs Gabriela Officer 90 12/06/2000
Jacques Frank Jr. Officer 97 08/26/2014
Jenkins James Officer 44 07/12/2017
Jewell Donald Sergeant 26 06/07/2006
Kasiske William Lieutenant 8 08/10/2010
Kelly John Officer 55 06/30/2011
Labat Daniel Officer 39 07/16/2003
Levi Mitchell Officer 86 08/26/2014
Lopez Salvador Officer 47 08/26/2014
Lu Kenny Officer 92 07/27/2000
MacAdam (Darren) Wade Officer 81 03/30/2000
Mendoza William Officer 62 05/26/2011
Miceli Michael Officer 77 10/18/2006
Miller Nicole Sergeant 16 02/05/2007
Miyamoto Ryan Officer 30 04/25/2017
Netz Brandon Officer 78 06/24/2013
O'Donnell Patrick Officer 37 10/16/2012
Odyniec Piotr Officer 79 01/19/2004
Olivet Cristina Sergeant 11 06/05/2000
Proffitt Nathaniel Officer 60 12/20/2013
Quan Anthony Officer 42 07/01/1994
Reich Sabrina Sergeant 28 06/02/2004
Roe Roderick Officer 57 11/15/2011
Ruiz Marco Officer 84 10/13/2010
Ruiz Deanna Officer 91 09/13/2007
Rush Karla Officer 52 04/11/2012
Sanchez Nicole Sergeant 29 05/04/2006



Sato
Tinney
Tucker
Vincent
Westlie
Williams
Wing
Wong
Wyckoff
Yao

Bryan
Brendan
Andrew
Kevin
Jacob
Joey
Thomas
Jonathan
Michael
Alex

Officer
Officer
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Lieutenant
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Captain

65
63
13
51
80

12
88
48

08/08/2001
01/02/2006
10/10/1996
08/01/2005
04/22/2014
01/21/2004
10/10/1996
09/18/2007
05/11/2005
05/08/1995



