LAST_NAME	FIRST_NAME	Rank	BADGE	SWORN_IN
Aranas	Sean	Officer	76	02/03/1998
Arthur	Charissa	Officer	85	06/24/2013
Bates	Loren	Officer	58	05/17/2017
Beaston	John	Officer	68	07/29/2013
Bennett	Marguerite	Chief	1	09/09/2002
Bernal	Rowland	Officer	53	03/08/2017
Boersma	Barry	Officer	54	10/16/2012
Brashear	Billy	Sergeant	10	12/18/1992
Caires	Jonathan	Officer	67	03/13/2012
DeCoulode	Marcelus	Lieutenant	9	01/07/2009
Gandsey	Thomas	Officer	82	10/16/2012
Garlick	Zoe	Officer	50	02/05/2007
Gross	Samantha	Officer	38	01/19/2004
Hallett	George	Officer	49	10/17/2006
Harris	LeRoy	Lieutenant	6	08/08/2001
Hernandez	Nicolas	Sergeant	19	01/02/2006
Horton	Carolyn	Officer	64	09/17/2007
Hulburt	Thomas	Officer	46	03/13/2012
Irving	Gabriel	Officer	89	12/20/2013
Jacobs	Gabriela	Officer	90	12/06/2000
Jacques	Frank Jr.	Officer	97	08/26/2014
Jenkins	James	Officer	44	07/12/2017
Jewell	Donald	Sergeant	26	06/07/2006
Kasiske	William	Lieutenant	8	08/10/2010
Kelly	John	Officer	55	06/30/2011
Labat	Daniel	Officer	39	07/16/2003
Levi	Mitchell	Officer	86	08/26/2014
Lopez	Salvador	Officer	47	08/26/2014
Lu	Kenny	Officer	92	07/27/2000
MacAdam	(Darren) Wade	Officer	81	03/30/2000
Mendoza	William	Officer	62	05/26/2011
Miceli	Michael	Officer	77	10/18/2006
Miller	Nicole	Sergeant	16	02/05/2007
Miyamoto	Ryan	Officer	30	04/25/2017
Netz	Brandon	Officer	78	06/24/2013
O'Donnell	Patrick	Officer	37	10/16/2012
Odyniec	Piotr	Officer	79	01/19/2004
Olivet	Cristina	Sergeant	11	06/05/2000
Proffitt	Nathaniel	Officer	60	12/20/2013
Quan	Anthony	Officer	42	07/01/1994
Reich	Sabrina	Sergeant	28	06/02/2004
Roe	Roderick	Officer	57	11/15/2011
Ruiz	Marco	Officer	84	10/13/2010
Ruiz	Deanna	Officer	91	09/13/2007
Rush	Karla	Officer	52	04/11/2012
Sanchez	Nicole	Sergeant	29	05/04/2006

Sato	Bryan	Officer	65	08/08/2001
Tinney	Brendan	Officer	63	01/02/2006
Tucker	Andrew	Sergeant	13	10/10/1996
Vincent	Kevin	Officer	51	08/01/2005
Westlie	Jacob	Officer	80	04/22/2014
Williams	Joey	Lieutenant	5	01/21/2004
Wing	Thomas	Sergeant	12	10/10/1996
Wong	Jonathan	Officer	88	09/18/2007
Wyckoff	Michael	Officer	48	05/11/2005
Yao	Alex	Captain	4	05/08/1995